GILDAN

G186B plus

Gildan Youth Heavy Blend™ 50/50 Full-Zip

Hooded Sweatshirt

Features

= Pill-resistant air jet yarn

= Unlined hood

= Set-in sleeves

= Pouch pockets; YKK nylon zipper

= 1x1 ribbed cuffs and waistband with

spandex

= Double-needle stitching throughout;

no drawcord for added safety

= Gildan's manufacturing process
utilizes 45% renewable energy

= Gildan’s Community Investment
Program supports education, the

environment, humanitarian aid and

active living in the communities we
do business in

Product Specifications

Fabric

= 80z, 50% USA cotton, 50%
polyester

= Pill-resistant air jet yarn
= Made with 50% sustainably and fairly

grown USA cotton

Sizes

= XS-XL

XS

XL

BODY LENGTH

20.25

21.75

23

245

26

BODY WIDTH

15.25

16.25

17.25

18.25

19.25

FULL BODY LENGTH

20.25

21.75

23

245

26

NECK CIRCUMFERENCE

15

17

18

18

SLEEVE LENGTH

235

26.5

27.75

30.25

33

5 Available Colors

Red

Black Nawvy
PMS PMS PMS
426 533 199

Bl

Royal Sport Grey
PMS PMS
7686 coolgry7
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