PRODUCT DETAILS

ELIGIBLE DECO

GILDAN°

G186B primeplus

Gildan Youth Heavy Blend™ 50/50 Full-Zip **Hooded Sweatshirt**

Features

- Pill-resistant air jet yarn
- Unlined hood
- Set-in sleeves
- Pouch pockets; YKK nylon zipper
- 1x1 ribbed cuffs and waistband with spandex
- Double-needle stitching throughout; no drawcord for added safety
- Gildan's manufacturing process utilizes 45% renewable energy
- Gildan's Community Investment Program supports education, the environment, humanitarian aid and active living in the communities we do business in

Fabric

- 8 oz., 50% USA cotton, 50% polyester
- Pill-resistant air jet yarn
- Made with 50% sustainably and fairly grown USA cotton

Sizes

XS - XL







Product Specifications

	XS	S	M	L	XL
BODY LENGTH	20.25	21.75	23	24.5	26
BODY WIDTH	15.25	16.25	17.25	18.25	19.25
FULL BODY LENGTH	20.25	21.75	23	24.5	26
NECK CIRCUMFERENCE	-	15	17	18	18
SLEEVE LENGTH	23.5	26.5	27.75	30.25	33

5 Available Colors

Black	Navy	Red	Royal	Sport Grey
PMS 426	PMS 533	PMS 199	PMS 7686	PMS coolgry7